OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 6.06 8.9109 60.0000 100.00 26 Jeakkhachorn, Kachen

2 57 7.07 8.0622 54.2857 90.48 24 Sonthiniwat, Peerapong

3 57 7.62 7.4803 50.3675 83.95 25 Vichitnan, Santi

4 54 7.39 7.3072 49.2016 82.00 32 Leelasuntalert, Pirun

5 51 7.28 7.0055 47.1703 78.62 123 Nimitsadikun, Saran

6 58 8.57 6.7678 45.5698 75.95 28 Buasuk, Danai

7 57 8.48 6.7217 45.2594 75.43 113 Thongnim, Chatchai

8 52 7.83 6.6411 44.7169 74.53 110 NaSongkhla, Tiranit

9 58 8.93 6.4950 43.7327 72.89 31 Anukul, Thossaporn
10 54 9.30 5.8065 39.0968 65.16 67 Jewchaisak, Warit
11 55 9.85 5.5838 37.5973 62.66 74 Promkhum, Theerapong
12 57 10.24 5.5664 37.4805 62.47 111 Patavanich, Worapata
13 53 9.76 5.4303 36.5642 60.94 112 Supakornchuwong, Anuphap
14 56 10.88 5.1471 34.6569 57.76 29 Pongtananikorn, Supachai
15 39 7.79 5.0064 33.7099 56.18 2 Pabhumi, Anong
16 57 11.53 4.9436 33.2871 55.48 57 Srivichai, Somporn
17 57 11.82 4.8223 32.4704 54.12 85 Sanitprem, Thanasun
18 54 12.61 4.2823 28.8343 48.06 15 Jettananoon, Thiraput
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 8.90 6.6292 60.0000
2 55 8.45 6.5089 58.9108
3 52 8.33 6.2425 56.4999
4 57 9.74 5.8522 52.9670
5 52 9.37 5.5496 50.2288
6 48 9.35 5.1337 46.4642
7 55 11.05 4.9774 45.0495
8 47 9.70 4.8454 43.8546
9 52 11.64 4.4674 40.4333
10 50 12.00 4.1667 37.7119
11 58 15.73 3.6872 33.3725
12 56 15.41 3.6340 32.8908
13 52 14.83 3.5064 31.7359
14 60 17.28 3.4722 31.4266
15 52 15.00 3.4667 31.3763
16 48 14.04 3.4188 30.9431
17 56 16.95 3.3038 29.9025
18 39 12.15 3.2099 29.0521
19 42 13.47 3.1180 28.2209
20 37 12.11 3.0553 27.6533
21 53 17.92 2.9576 26.7687
22 22 7.71 2.8534 25.8260
23 44 16.07 2.7380 24.7814
24 39 14.53 2.6841 24.2934
25 27 10.70 2.5234 22.8386
26 54 22.82 2.3663 21.4174
27 48 22.39 2.1438 19.4033
28 38 27.04 1.4053 12.7194

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.18
94.17
88.28
83.71
77.44
75.08
73.09
67.39
62.85
55.62
54.82
52.89
52.38
52.29
51.57
49.84
48.42
47.03
46.09
44.61
43.04
41.30
40.49
38.06
35.70
32.34
21.20

COMPETITOR

#

52
61
68
64
7
59
108
30
37
5
119
128
92
88
63
131
100
40
117
75
116
90
69
42
77
65
99

Name

Kraitat, Koch
Jitmaneeyapan, Prasert
Sangsawang, Jeeraphat
Didier, Cravis

Nuthong, Nattawut
Atthaviparkpaisarn, Pisit
Supakornchuwong, Tanadej
Angsirikul, Danu
NaTakuathung, Sornsak
Yenchom, Niroot
Laseuk, Prasart

Dokdin, Niti
Chanasumon, Satis
Suaysuwan, Poth
Etienne, Cedric
Jaophithakwong, Prasit
Khinkhai, Akom
Ratanasiriwongwut, Sumruad
Rittikesorn, Kittinut
Nusomkeaw, Nitikorn
Srijirapakorn, Kleangsak
Phiraban, Kittiphong
Boonrit, Sthapok
Moolmas, Yoodtana
Greeprom, Phongpat
Cosseddu, Francis
Aobchoey, Supawat
Sekaphan, Chainarong
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 7.76 6.9588 60.0000

2 58 9.04 6.4159 55.3196

3 46 7.36 6.2500 53.8889

4 54 8.75 6.1714 53.2114

5 50 8.53 5.8617 50.5406

6 54 9.65 5.5959 48.2487

7 54 10.01 5.3946 46.5135

8 60 11.24 5.3381 46.0261

9 44 8.67 5.0750 43.7575
10 50 9.92 5.0403 43.4588
11 54 11.53 4.6834 40.3816
12 50 10.97 4.5579 39.2991
13 52 11.83 4.3956 37.8999
14 48 11.24 4.2705 36.8209
15 56 13.33 4.2011 36.2224
16 52 12.84 4.0498 34.9187
17 44 11.12 3.9568 34.1167
18 33 8.58 3.8462 33.1624
19 52 13.68 3.8012 32.7745
20 60 16.17 3.7106 31.9934
21 46 12.86 3.5770 30.8415
22 46 13.67 3.3650 29.0141
23 54 16.29 3.3149 28.5820
24 46 13.97 3.2928 28.3910
25 50 15.95 3.1348 27.0289
26 43 13.79 3.1182 26.8858
27 52 17.07 3.0463 26.2657
28 41 13.81 2.9689 25.5982
29 35 11.87 2.9486 25.4236
30 44 15.02 2.9294 25.2582
31 35 12.50 2.8000 241422
32 33 12.20 2.7049 23.3224
33 54 20.89 2.5850 22.2882
34 33 14.10 2.3404 20.1797
35 29 13.87 2.0908 18.0277
36 33 17.24 1.9142 16.5043
37 42 21.95 1.9134 16.4981
38 31 17.90 1.7318 14.9323
39 58 34.30 1.6910 14.5799
40 35 20.99 1.6675 14.3772
41 28 16.80 1.6667 14.3704
42 24 14.55 1.6495 14.2222

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.20
89.81
88.69
84.23
80.41
77.52
76.71
72.93
72.43
67.30
65.50
63.17
61.37
60.37
58.20
56.86
55.27
54.62
53.32
51.40
48.36
47.64
47.32
45.05
44.81
43.78
42.66
42.37
42.10
40.24
38.87
37.15
33.63
30.05
27.51
27.50
24.89
24.30
23.96
23.95
23.70

COMPETITOR

#

73
54
35
34
1
36
23
126
39
51
3

8
45
86
122
43
109
44
115
16
10
66
120
72
104
107
97
129
56
125
130
76
106
12
133
14
17
18
11
27
20
71

Name

Srichalerm, Chokprasop
Bumpenyu, Pichaya
Changthong, Thanayod
Issarasereetham, Rungroj
Noidonprai, Chatchai
Chaipanichapun, Teerachai
Kamolwong, Nattaphum
Prasertkongkaew, Bundit
Uyanontarak, Prakan
Intarat, Seksan
Boonchoen, Cherdchai
Phuntakarn, Manit
Chutimakornkul, Sap
Sanitprem, Natcha
Pumpach, Samrong
Munka, Phumepat
Khaotapet, Thanapon
Taweekarn, Somchai
Wanavijit, Chottiwat
Kumsuwon, Pornthep
Tantivisut, Akaphan
Maneechote, Kart

Arsa, Chumpong

Thiprak, Supreeya
Wiriyaudomkit, Chotipat
Cheewangkul, Ekachai
Hayeemasalae, Manit
Prasertkhongkaew, Kayasit
Tangsri, Dhospon
Karonrak, Sumphan
Phakpue, Suton
Akekaroadpisan, Atiroad
Waewphakdee, Suwatchai
Sutthakard, Nattapong
Duangchai, Jirawat
Sutthakard, Wanvisa
Thongnuan, Pornlert
lyara, Jirawat
Ponviriyasakol, Padungsak
Panyananthasit, Thanyalak
Kijjaraksuvanich, Virakij
Thiprak, Rittidat
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

43 46 28.05 1.6399 14.1398 23.57 13 Prayoonyong, Pattama
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 14.31 4.0531 60.0000 100.00 50 Jueysakul, Saichon
2 39 17.12 2.2780 33.7228 56.20 96 Thambumrung, Puttha
3 41 18.13 2.2614 33.4772 55.80 98 Kunudom, Pontipak
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Karge & Guns IPSC Championship 2013
Printed &¥1Au 18, 2013 at 22:57

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 18.52 3.0238 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

89 Pasuwan, Chonlawit
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